1099 Vol male Page



Suile 1870 . Seculle, 1420 Fifth APANKE 98191 W A (206) 623 71:59 Toll Free (800) 550 7196 , Fax (206) 628 7449

K-48933

BMC Loan #960348

Assignment of Deed of Trust for Security

After recording please return to: James A. and Dorothy E. Corlett 1420 5th Avenue, Suite 1870 Seattle, WA 98101-2333

370 To secure repayment of a corporate loan with interest thereon, the undersigned hereby assigns, for security purposes only, to James A. and Dorothy E. Corlett 62

whose address is 1420 5th Ave., Suite 1870, Seattle, WA 98101 all beneficial interest in that certain 0Ą Deed of Trust dated Thu, Apr 11, 1996 . executed by

Daniel N. Martin 3

Jackie L. Martin

R

3

Grantor(s), to Kiamath County Title Company, Trustee, and recorded under Klamath County Auditor's File No. 16375; Vol. M95 Pg. 10344.

Together with the beneficial interest in the note or notes therein described or referred to, and the money due and to become due thereon, with interest, and all additional rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust and together with all beneficial interest in that certain Assignment of Rents, executed by Grantor(s), and recorded with the aforementioned County Auditor(s).

Dated: Wed, Apr 17, 1996

Bismark Mongage Company

Culver

State of Washington)

County of King

On this day personally appeared before me Douglas Cuiver to me known to be an authorized officer of Bismark Mortgage Company, the Corporation that executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said Corporation and was executed with full corporate authority.

Dought

Given under my hand and official scal on: Wed, Apr 17, 1996

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington Residing at _______ My commission expires 10.9.99

SS.



ORIGINAL

Page 1 of 1

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 55.

Filed	for record at request of	Klamath	County 1	Title Comp	eu) y	the	19th	day
of	April	A.D., 19 96 at	3:19	o"clock	PM., and duly	recorded in	Vol. <u>M96</u>	*****
	of	Mortgages	-		on Page <u>1090</u>			
FEE	\$10.00				Bernetha	G. Leisch, C	ounty Clerk	
				By_	S. Laborer	u h	morel	L
			1			X		
						(\		